Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 384BIT

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,52 USD

28,08 USD

26,00 USD

28,08 USD

1.300,00
usb



